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Application Summary

Office ID:

Project Name:

Project Scope:

Address:

City:

PTN #:

Project Type:
Project Class:
Estimated Amt:

Construction Change
Document Amt:

Adj Est.Date#1:
Adj Est.Date#2:

Received Date:

Approval Ext. Date:

Incomplete Submittal

SB 575
New Campus

03 Application #:

North Elementary

118625

File19-
#:45

Construction of 1-Multi-Purpose Building, 1-(2)-Story Main
Building, 2-Shade Structures (PC 04-113245)

417 25th St.

Hermosa .
Beach Zip:
64600-7 OPSC #:

School (K-12) # Of Incr:
Class 1 Special Type:

$21,458,334.00Contracted Amt:

$0.00 Final Project Cost:
Adj Est.Amt#1:
Adj Est. Amt#2:

1/12/2018 Approved Date:
Closed Date:

Date:

Modernization

Complete Submittal Received

90254

0
NA

$24,470,398.00

$24,470,398.00

$0.00
$0.00
1/17/2019

9/19/2022
10:57:20 AM

1/12/2018



